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Corrie Explorotion & Development
2L0 West 22nd Street
Hoys, KS 67601
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TERMS WellNo. Lease County Contractor WellType WellCategory Job Purpose Operator

Net 30 #4 Matzek Barton SouthWind Drilling oil Development 5-l/2" LongString Wayne

PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QTY UM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

575D
578D-L
221
280
402-5
403-5
404-5
406-5
407-5
419-5
325
276
283
284
286
290
581D
583D

Mileage - I Way
Pump Charge - Long String - 3391 Feet
Liquid KCL (Clayfix)
Flocheck 2l
5 ll2" Centralizer
5 1/2" Cement Basket
5 112" Port Collar - Top Joint #46 - 15'72Feet
5 ll2" Latch Down Plug & Baffle
5 1/2" Insert Float Shoe With Auto Fill
5 l/2" Rotating Head Rental
Standard Cement
Flocele
Salt
Calseal
Halad-l (Halad 9)
D-Air
Service Charge Cement
Drayage

Subtotal
Sales Tax Barton County

70
1

)
330

8

L

I
I
I

I
175
)U

900
8

100

2

175
640.5

Miles
Job
Gallon(s)
Gallon(s)
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Sacks
Lb(s)
Lb(s)
Sack(s)
Lb(0
Gallon(s)
Sacks
Ton Miles

6.00
1,500.00

25.00
2.50

70.00
250.00

2,400.00
250.00
350.00
200.00

l3.50
2.00
0.20

35.00
7.50

35.00
?on
1.00

7.30o/o

420.00
l,500.00

125.007
825.007
s60.007
500.007

2,400.007
250.007
350.007
200.007

2,362.507
100.007
180.007
280.007
750.007

70.007
350.00
640.50

11,863.00

653.53

We Appreciate Your Business! Total $12.516.53
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